
Ticket Type Cost Quantity Amount

  Chairback - Reserved Seats $40.00

Good for all varsity, JV, freshman games.         Same as last year, Reply by July 26 (Check box)

Seats & Row Request   __________________________________________

  Bleachers  - General Admission $25.00
Good for varsity games only.

  Reserved Parking Pass $10.00
Access to stadium reserved parking area.

Total

2024 Football Schedule
Friday, Aug 16                 @ Charlestown  Scrimmage                7:00  
Friday, Aug 23      St, Xavier                                          7:00  
Friday, Aug 30                 @ Terre Haute South  7:00 
Friday, Sep 6                    @ Silver Creek                                     7:00 
Friday, Sep 13                  @ Seymour                                           7:00  
Friday, Sep 20        Jeffersonville                                     7:00  
Friday, Sep 27      Columbus East                                  7:00  
Friday, Oct 4                    @ Bedford North Lawrence                7:00 
Friday, Oct 11                  @ Jennings County                              7:00 
Friday, Oct 18                        New Albany                                       7:00 

VEHICLES MUST HAVE PARKING PASS OR HANDICAP TAGS 
TO ENTER STADIUM RESERVED PARKING LOT.

Season Tickets will be available 
Friday, August 9      5:30pm-6:30pm FC Cafeteria  Door #20 

Friday, August  23 6:00pm-7:00pm, 1st Home Game

To have tickets ready at "pick-up", return this form by - JULY 26, 2024
Email: claduke@nafcs.org Name: ______________________________________________________

Mail:  Floyd Central High School           Address: _____________________________________________________
Attn: Casey LaDuke
6575 Old Vincennes Rd.                    City, State, Zip _________________________________________________
Floyds Knobs, IN 47119         

Phone: __________________ E-mail: ______________________________                      
Phone: 812-542-2241                                               

Payment due when picking up tickets

Payment due when picking up tickets. Send no money!


